Kreis Bergheim | Sommer 2024
TTC Brauweiler (3301)
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Anlage
Donatusstrasse 45, 50259 Pulheim-Brauweiler
G 02234-83100 tc-brauweiler@netcologne.de

Hallenadresse
Donatusstrasse 45, 50259 Pulheim
T 02234-83100 G 02234-899488 tc-brauweiler@netcologne.de

Sportwart/in

Wurm, Christiane
T 0177-7263259 wurm.christiane@t-online.de
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Damen 40 1| 1. Bezirksliga
MF: Carina Galla

m 01635112963; tocarinagalla@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Gerwald, Nadine
Horejsi-Kiefer, Martina
Galla, Carina

Bauer, Simone
Bachmann, Britta
Dubel, Birge

Hilgers, Nicole

Koénig, Tanja

Korner, Christina
Hélscher-Latten, Janine
Kosel, Regine

Kosel, Annette
Wingefeld, Antje
Schneider, Petra

Lux, Iris

Witsch, Susanne
Beier, Angelique
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Stechert, Anna Katharina
Burghardt, Susanne
Lulic, Larissa
Hallermann-Jacobs, Silke
Zank, Bettina

Witzel, Sabine

Koster, Barbara

Paulke, Ursula
Schmiegelt, Claudia
Muller-Résch, Tatjana
Albrecht, Nadja

Liftner, Stefanie

Seibert, Monika
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El Sayed-Dernbach, Yasmin

ID-Nr.

28400120
27193257
27552081
26701353
27250709
26801400
27452257
27000982
27653422
26901640
27010205
27351721
26952829
26501947
26702242
26552159
26901634
26602269
27754149
26251018
27750524
26700786
26702254
27102468
26202028
27001406
26801847
27083243
28153644
27754243
26601889

LK
LK®6,7
LK7,6
LK10,5
LK10,9
LK11,5
LK12,9
LK13,2
LK13,6
LK15,2
LK17,1
LK17,3
LK17,9
LK18,0
LK18,8
LK19,1
LK19,4
LK19,9
LK19,9
LK24,0
LK21,1
LK21,1
LK21,5
LK22,9
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,1
LK23,2
LK23,9
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,8

DR-Sen.
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